
Withdrawal Deposit Total
Beginning Balance $2,352.53

How  Donation: Carla Poepsel/Lisa Holzem $369.72 $2,722.25

the  Donation: Angela Kiddy $50.00 $2,772.25

Money  Applebee's Fundraiser $1,278.00 $4,050.25

Was  Donation Athletic Association $200.00 $4,250.25

Raised Nativity Set Gift $400.00 $3,850.25

Or Duetsh Days Fund Raiser $1,200.00 $5,050.25

Spent Prolife Trip $1,573.00 $3,477.25
Prolife Trip $1,300.00 $2,177.25
Donation from K of C $500.00 $2,677.25
8th Grade Trivia Night Fundraiser $1,367.35 $4,044.60

Balance on Hand $4,044.60
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